Social Media Username Log

UC Account
Number

21-001

FOIA Request No.: 2023-FOIA-00317
Requester: Brenann Center for Justice

21002 |
21003 |
21004 |
21005 |
21-006 |
21007 |

21-008

Date NSID
Received

Date Account
was Created

Case
Numbers

Primary Investigative |Secondary

Member

Investigative
Member

Supervisor

Element

Social Media
Platform

Instagram
Instagram
Instagram
Instagram
Instagram
Instagram
Instagram

Facebook

Username

Password

Page 1 of 1

Account ID
number

Date Training was
completed

EO-21-025 Approved By Deconflicted Check |NSID Reviewed Official
Compliant (Name/Date/Time) |(must be updated every 30
days)
Yes Commander Kyle Lt 1-10-23
Yes Commander Kyle Lt.- 4-13-22 *De-listed April 2022 - used for
monitoring only
Yes Commander Kyle Lt 1-10-23
Yes Commander Kyle Lt [ 1-10-23
Yes Commander Kyle Lt i 1-10-23
Yes Commander Kyle Lt 1-10-23
Yes Commander Kyle Lt i 1-10-23
Yes Commander Kyle Lt.i 8-04-22 Training pending / account

paused

1/13/2023





