	Date NSID Received	Date Account was Created	Case Numbers	_	Secondary Investigative	Supervisor	Social Media Platform	Username	Password	Account ID number	Date Training was completed	EO-21-025 Compliant	Approved By	NSID Reviewed Official (must be updated every 30	
					Member									days)	
21-001							Instagram					Yes	Commander Kyle	Lt. 1-10-23	
21-002							Instagram					Yes	Commander Kyle	Lt. 4-13-22	*De-listed April 2022 - used for monitoring only
21-003	_						Instagram					Yes	Commander Kyle	Lt. 1-10-23	
21-004							Instagram					Yes	Commander Kyle	Lt. 1-10-23	
21-005	_						Instagram					Yes	Commander Kyle	Lt. 1-10-23	
21-006	-						Instagram					Yes	Commander Kyle	Lt. 1-10-23	
21-007							Instagram					Yes	Commander Kyle	Lt. 1-10-23	
21-008							Facebook					Yes	Commander Kyle	Lt. 8-04-22	Training pending / account paused